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Red Division

K-9 KINGZ MEN
Cazzata Malanga
elmagnifico23
Rivers Renegade

White Division

Macataca 4
mlllertlme
BooDawgs XL
Mahomes MVP

Blue Division

GreenthumbDynasty
I like Luke a lot
Ballin

Dynamic Edge 2

Total Points

elmagnifico23
Macataca 4

K-9 KINGZ MEN
Cazzata Malanga
BooDawgs XL
m1lllertlme

Ballin

I like Luke a lot
GreenthumbDynasty
Dynamic Edge 2
Rivers Renegade
Mahomes MVP
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2233.70
2145.15
2081.65
2080.80
2050.95
2021.60
1958.10
1947.45
1938.45
1721.05
1647.30
1560.30
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PCT
0.692
0.692
0.385
0.231

PCT
0.769
0.615
0.538
0.000

PCT
0.615
0.615
0.538
0.308

DIV
5-1
4-2
1-5
2-4

DIV
5-1
5-1
2-4

DIV
4-2
4-2
3-3
1-5

PF
1739.15
1740.65
1764.15
1364.75

PF
1801.45
1700.20
1687.45
1303.35

PF
1655.15
1596.35
1673.90
1492.65
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PA
1534.10
1643.70
1677.65
1707.40

PA
1604.15
1666.30
1549.35
1792.45

PA
1576.55
1551.30
1649.10
1567.15

PTS
2081.65
2080.80
2233.70
1647.30

PTS
2145.15
2021.60
2050.95
1560.30

PTS
1938.45
1947.45
1958.10
1721.05
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